
Hallenspielplan  TSV Halle  ( 91207-2 )
Röthenbacher Str. 61
91207   Lauf

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 15.09.2024 10:00

10:00

12:00

12:15

U15 BOL

U15 BOL

U15 BOL

U15 BOL

TSV Lauf

SG ATSV Erl...Erl. Bruck

SG ATSV Erl...Erl. Bruck

TSV Lauf

SC Uttenreuth

SG Niederndorf/Erlangen

SC Uttenreuth

SG Niederndorf/Erlangen

3:5

4:4

4:4

1:7

So. 23.03.2025 10:00 BOL SG Lauf/Schwabach III TSV 1846 Nürnberg II 5:3


